
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Tuesday, 29 August 2023

P 5 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LITTLE BIT ROCKY 1 Last start winner GAR, 23/08/2023, R10, P 5/2B. Hampton 567122 3/21921P 1P 1P 7P 3PD17/11/2021

 2 STAPPEN ON TAP Last start winner MUS, 09/08/2023, R4, P 5/3C. Field 564895 2/11511P 8P 5P 3P 1PB09/11/2021

 3 RECLINER KING Last start winner MUS, 09/08/2023, R3, P 5/3S. Rees 549750 2/11511P 4Y 8P 2P 7PB11/09/2020

 4 TRALEE DESTINY Last start winner MUS, 09/08/2023, R2, P 5/4M. Mabbott 564256 1/01471P 3P 2PB28/10/2021

 5 MULWEE PRO Last start winner GAR, 23/08/2023, R8, P 5/3S. Rees 565138 2/11381P 6P 6P 1P 5PD19/11/2021

 6 ROSE BORDEAUX Last start winner GAR, 16/08/2023, R7, P 5/2P. Mattress 560355 3/21261P 6P 5P 4P 7PB31/05/2021

 7 TOTAL DEBACLE Last start winner GUN, 24/08/2023, R2, P 5/4R. Neville 564005 1/01161P 5P 3PB13/10/2021

 8 SHE KISSED ME Last start placegetter GAR, 11/08/2023, R7, P 5/2B. Sweetman 556078 3/21983P 1P 4P 1P 6PB16/01/2021

 9 CYCLONE OWEN 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 24/08/2023, R10, P 5/2G. Payton 563920 3/21953P 2Y 8P 1P 7PD21/10/2021

 10 RICH OUTLAW Last start placegetter GAR, 16/08/2023, R6, P 5/3C. Field 559949 2/11862P 8P 4P 1P 2PD31/05/2021

 11 AUSSIE RED'S BOY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 23/08/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Manuel 550612 1/01502P 5P 4P 2P 6PD17/10/2020

 12 CASSIDY BOY Last start placegetter MAT, 12/06/2023, R8, P 5/3C. Field 561229 2/11502P 5P 4P 4P 3PD20/06/2021

 13 RUM RIOT Last start Country winner TAM, 19/08/2023, R4, Y 5/4B. King 559567 2/0871Y 7P 4Y 8P 7PB23/05/2021

 14 MAZY GIRL Weighted points score MUS, 02/08/2023, R3, P 5/4B. Garland 556653 2/02103P 3P 5P 2P 1PB31/01/2021

 15 BELMONT DEWY Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Ernst 547848 1/01896P 3P 3P 3P 2PD03/07/2020

 16 BALLYNEALE BULL Weighted points score GOS, 22/08/2023, R10, P 5/4T. Desira 558455 1/01717P 3P 2P 4P 2PD27/04/2021

 17 MUSTARD'S CHOICE Weighted points score MUS, 09/08/2023, R12, P 5/3A. Jones 558461 2/11656P 5P 2P 5P 3PD03/05/2021

 18 SUGAR HIT ZARA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/08/2023, R9, P 5/4D. Hampson 550899 1/01444P 6P 2P 2P 7PB23/08/2020

 19 DEVEREUX Weighted points score MUS, 09/08/2023, R7, P 5/2P. Parrelli 552130 3/21354P 2P 3P 6P 8PD03/12/2020

 20 HAIL THE KING Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R12, P 5/4R. Neville 557785 1/01298P 3P 4P 4P 1PD15/04/2021

 21 IDENTITY Weighted points score GUN, 17/08/2023, R10, P 5/4D. Tolmie 549291 1/01145P 2P 8P 4P 5PB12/09/2020

 22 MAGGIE BRANN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/08/2023, R5, P 5/2B. Sweetman 549708 3/21146P 6P 6P 4P 2PB18/09/2020

 23 NOKOSI Weighted points score MAT, 21/08/2023, R10, P 5/2P. Mattress 538151 3/21145P 8P 4P 5P 2PD14/10/2019
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P 5 336 NONE
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 24 UGG IT Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R9, P 5/4S. Rees 550343 1/01115P 3P 5P 7P 4PB07/09/2020

 25 IRISH ACTOR Weighted points score GUN, 12/08/2023, R6, P 5/4M. Mabbott 561587 1/01085P 5P 1P 3P 7PD10/07/2021

 26 OUR CHINA REBEL 1 Weighted points score TAM, 19/08/2023, R4, Y 5/4G. Payton 552694 1/01052Y 6Y 7P 6P 1YD21/12/2020

 27 ABLE SHARK Weighted points score GAR, 11/08/2023, R2, M 5/3J. Sledzianowski 527333 2/1964M 5M 5P 5P 5PB05/10/2018

 28 NULA'S BISCUIT Weighted points score MAT, 07/08/2023, R12, P 5/3R. Walters 547339 2/1964P 8P 8P 6P 3PD09/04/2020

 29 FIERY CHANA Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R9, P 5/4R. Ryan 557935 2/0937P 5P 4P 4P 4PB06/04/2021

 30 MCCOY'S BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/06/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Manuel 559256 1/087(FEL)P 8P 8P 8P 2PD27/05/2021

 31 WHAT ABOUT PABLO Weighted points score GAR, 23/08/2023, R12, P 5/2S. Stewart 555781 3/2814P 4P 7P 7P 6PD22/02/2021

 32 GET THE SPEAR Weighted points score GOS, 22/08/2023, R3, P 5/3T. Desira 558457 2/1786P 5P 4P 8P 6PD27/04/2021

 33 TIP TURKEY Weighted points score GAR, 23/08/2023, R7, P 5/4B. Hampton 562509 1/0667P 6P 6P 7P 7PB16/08/2021

 34 SWEET BEAST Weighted points score GUN, 17/08/2023, R11, P 5/3K. Ollerton 549286 2/1608P 5P 8P 7P 7PB12/09/2020
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Div Wins /
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 1 STEADY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 12/08/2023, R3, P

MUS, 09/08/2023, R1, P

M/1W. Attwill 561673 0/01164P 2P 2P 6P 3PD13/07/2021

 2 SNACK BOX GIBLET 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAM, 19/08/2023, R2, Y

GUN, 12/08/2023, R1, P

M/1J. Eather 561773 0/01142Y 4P 3P 7P 2PB26/03/2021

 3 SPRINGFIELD 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 03/06/2023, R1, P M/1C. Field 555443 0/0885P 3PB19/02/2021

 4 JUST BLACK 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 19/08/2023, R1, Y M/1J. Eather 558490 0/0784P 3Y 5P 6P 4PD14/04/2021

 5 WIN AN EGG Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 17/08/2023, R2, P M/1P. Carrall 564224 0/0337PD01/11/2021

 6 PREMIER LOU Weighted points score GUN, 10/07/2023, R3, P M/1J. Lawson 562341 0/0585P 4P 6P 6P 5YD24/08/2021

 7 FLYAWAY LAURAH Weighted points score MUS, 01/07/2023, R1, P M/1V. Ellis 558715 0/0565P 4Y 7P 5Y 6PB25/04/2021

 8 IN THE WIND 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R3, P M/1T. Ball 566235 0/0464P 8P 6PB01/10/2021

 9 PRINCESS MADDIE Weighted points score GUN, 16/07/2023, R2, P M/1J. Lawson 562342 0/0368P 7P 6PB24/08/2021
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 1 SWANKY KEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R8, P 5/4R. Finlay 546851 3/01652P (FEL)P 5C 1P 7PD06/06/2020

 2 TARGARYEN JEWEL 1 Weighted points score GOS, 22/08/2023, R6, P 5/4P. Mattress 549390 3/01128P 7C 1P 5P 8PB13/09/2020

 3 KHALEESI'S JEWEL 1 Weighted points score WPK, 23/08/2023, R5, P 5/4P. Mattress 549395 1/01056P 6P 6P 7P 2PB13/09/2020

 4 CRIMSON TRALEE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R3, P 5/4B. Spence 561164 1/0927P 1Y 4P 5P 5PB28/06/2021
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 1 TELFORD Last start winner MUS, 09/08/2023, R9, P 1/2K. Sanderson 547118 18/173001P 2P 4P 1P 6PD19/06/2020
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 1 ZIPPING BINDI 2 Weighted points score TAM, 19/08/2023, R8, Y 2/1/2M. Munn 538798 13/82625Y 1Y 1P 2P 5PB11/10/2019

 2 PURDY'S CHANCE Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R7, P 2/1/1R. Neville 543231 9/81627P 7P 3P 4P 7PD24/02/2020
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 1 BLUEBELL FERN Last start winner GBN, 28/07/2023, R12, P 4/1/2P. Parrelli 562159 5/42401P 2P 1P 7P 1PD18/07/2021

 2 APACHE GHOST Last start winner MAT, 21/08/2023, R12, P 4/1/2B. Yates 557251 5/4991P 8P 8P 8P 8PB05/04/2021

 3 PANAMA LADY Weighted points score MAT, 21/08/2023, R7, P 4/1/1S. Rees 565134 5/42196P 1P 4P 1P 1PB10/11/2021

 4 TRALEE JAY Weighted points score TAM, 19/08/2023, R8, Y 4/1/1R. Neville 547239 8/61883Y 7P 1P 6P 2PD25/06/2020
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 1 JAMATI 1 Last start winner MUS, 09/08/2023, R7, P 5/1C. Field 559946 5/32071P 5P 2P 4P 1PB31/05/2021

 2 MY BROCKIE Last start placegetter GAR, 10/05/2023, R10, P 5/1R. Lee 549734 5/32583P 4P 2P 2P 1PD14/09/2020

 3 KEEP IT SASSY Last start placegetter GAR, 19/08/2023, R11, P 5/1M. Finlay 548162 8/72492P 3P 2P 6P 2PB01/05/2020

 4 ZIPPER MAGIC Last start placegetter GAR, 23/08/2023, R12, P 5/1R. Lee 544595 4/32192P 1P 6P 2P 2PD01/02/2020

 5 HODGSON 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 23/08/2023, R12, P 5/1T. Ball 556841 4/32163P 3P 8P 1P 1PB04/04/2021

 6 CYCLONE OWEN 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 24/08/2023, R10, P 5/2G. Payton 563920 3/21953P 2Y 8P 1P 7PD21/10/2021

 7 MINIMUM WAGE Last start placegetter GAR, 19/08/2023, R4, P 5/3S. Thornton 539888 5/11592P 5P 7P 1P 4PB14/12/2019

 8 AUSSIE RED'S BOY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 23/08/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Manuel 550612 1/01502P 5P 4P 2P 6PD17/10/2020

 9 ROLLED YOU Last start placegetter MUS, 09/08/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Kedwell 555162 4/31293P 4P 4P 5P 6PD11/02/2021

 10 DEN DEN Last start Country winner TAM, 19/08/2023, R10, Y 5/3B. King 559569 4/11761Y 7P 1P 2P 7PB23/05/2021

 11 MY OWN CARGO Last start Country winner LIT, 03/06/2023, R5, Y 5/3R. Sonter 521391 5/11741Y 1Y 1Y 4Y 2YD10/06/2018

 12 BELMONT NOVA Dropping in grade GAR, 16/08/2023, R12, P 5/1G. Ernst 547851 9/81836P 4P 5P 4P 1PB03/07/2020

 13 LITTLE BURRITO Dropping in grade GUN, 15/12/2022, R6, P 5/1B. Garland 533655 6/4867M 7M 7P 6P 6PD03/05/2019

 14 AMAZING MARILYN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/08/2023, R1, M 5/3C. Field 531441 8/11973M 1M 5M 4M 3MB03/03/2019

 15 ASTON ROJA Weighted points score GOS, 11/07/2023, R8, P 5/1B. Hampton 557080 4/31926P 2P 2P 6P 2PB15/01/2021

 16 HALLY MULWEE Weighted points score GAR, 23/08/2023, R1, M 5/2S. Rees 525633 9/21822M 2M 3M 6M 3MB25/09/2018

 17 BLUE MAC 2 Weighted points score TAM, 19/08/2023, R6, Y 5/1H. Munn 550016 5/31543Y 3Y 7P 7P 3PD14/09/2020

 18 WONDER WOOLLY 1 Weighted points score TAM, 19/08/2023, R8, Y 5/1M. Munn 525565 13/31506Y 2Y (FEL)M 4P 6PD11/09/2018

 19 OUR CHINA RED Weighted points score TAM, 19/08/2023, R5, Y 5/1R. Neville 552693 5/41274Y 4P 2P 7P 4PD21/12/2020

 20 RADLEY ERSKIN Weighted points score GUN, 12/08/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Mabbott 547232 9/71267P 5P 5P 4P 2PD25/06/2020

 21 TARNIE Weighted points score GUN, 17/08/2023, R8, P 5/1J. Lawson 538350 7/51176P 5P 2P 5P 6PB22/10/2019

 22 SHAY SILLAT Weighted points score GUN, 03/08/2023, R11, P 5/1R. Ryan 551575 5/31176P 6Y 4P 7P 2PB12/11/2020

 23 FLY AWAY FRANK Weighted points score GRA, 30/07/2023, R7, P 5/1G. Payton 542723 9/41146P 3P 4P 4P 7PD15/02/2020

 24 TRALEE ALVIE Weighted points score GUN, 17/08/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Mabbott 547238 8/51117P 5P 4P 7P 3PD25/06/2020

 25 OUR CHINA REBEL 2 Weighted points score TAM, 19/08/2023, R4, Y 5/4G. Payton 552694 1/01052Y 6Y 7P 6P 1YD21/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Tuesday, 29 August 2023

P 5 336 NONE
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 26 CEMENT MIXER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/08/2023, R12, P 5/1R. Finlay 561208 4/31027P 7P 6P 2P 7PB12/04/2021

 27 TRALEE BETH Weighted points score GUN, 12/08/2023, R4, P 5/1M. Mabbott 556761 4/3904P 8P 7P 4P 7PB16/03/2021

 28 MCCOY'S BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/06/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Manuel 559256 1/087(FEL)P 8P 8P 8P 2PD27/05/2021

 29 PURE VISION Weighted points score GUN, 17/08/2023, R11, P 5/1K. Ollerton 533481 4/3844P 5P 6P 6P 6PB18/04/2019

 30 WERINA SHADOW Weighted points score TAM, 19/08/2023, R6, Y 5/2R. Ryan 548138 4/2816Y 7P 5P 7P 8PB05/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Tuesday, 29 August 2023

P M 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 POPPY LANE Last start placegetter GAR, 23/08/2023, R4, P M/1T. Ball 565140 0/01062P 6P 3PB19/11/2021

 2 CLASSY PINK Last start placegetter MUS, 01/07/2023, R1, P M/1S. Rees 562156 0/0883P 8Y 2P 7Y 4YB18/07/2021

 3 MOREE GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 18/08/2023, R2, P M/1K. Barber 559206 0/0703P 6P 7PB30/04/2021

 4 SNACK BOX GIBLET 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAM, 19/08/2023, R2, Y

GUN, 12/08/2023, R1, P

M/1J. Eather 561773 0/01142Y 4P 3P 7P 2PB26/03/2021

 5 FRANKIE JEAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 28/07/2023, R2, P M/1J. Summers 567406 0/01054P 4P 2P 3PB26/08/2021

 6 SPRINGFIELD 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 03/06/2023, R1, P M/1C. Field 555443 0/0885P 3PB19/02/2021

 7 IRISH MISS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 02/08/2023, R1, P M/1J. Lawson 562344 0/0828P 4P 3P 8P 3PB24/08/2021

 8 DEB'S PISTOL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 19/08/2023, R2, Y M/1R. Ryan 563436 0/0823Y 8P 5P 3Y 7PB16/09/2021

 9 JUST BLACK 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 19/08/2023, R1, Y M/1J. Eather 558490 0/0784P 3Y 5P 6P 4PD14/04/2021

 10 BEL TOR EXPRESS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 12/08/2023, R3, P M/1D. Andrews 564631 0/0684P 3P 7P 5P 8PB07/11/2021

 11 PEPPA NANDO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 12/07/2023, R3, P M/1G. Ball 564897 0/0628P 7P 3P 6PB09/11/2021

 12 MERCY First start M/1S. Boyd 565573 0/00B03/12/2021

 13 FROSTY DARLING First start M/1K. Ollerton 563615 0/00B27/09/2021

 14 TEARS OF LOVE First start M/1S. Boyd 565570 0/00B03/12/2021

 15 WEDDING DAZE First start M/1S. Boyd 565568 0/00B03/12/2021

 16 ALAFAYA First start M/1W. Attwill 561675 0/00B13/07/2021

 17 LORD OF PANAMA Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 23/08/2023, R4, P M/1S. Rees 565130 0/0337PD10/11/2021

 18 MULWEE GLENN Weighted points score GAR, 23/08/2023, R2, P M/1G. Ball 565137 0/0544P 6P 5P 7P 6PD19/11/2021

 19 IN THE WIND 3 Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R3, P M/1T. Ball 566235 0/0464P 8P 6PB01/10/2021

 20 OFFSHORE OUTLAW Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R1, P M/1J. Lockhart 556109 0/0386P 7P 8P 7P 8PD11/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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 1 WHO ASK TINA Last start Provincial winner GAR, 16/08/2023, R12, P 3/1/2R. Howard 553163 15/23781P 3P 2P 2P 1PD22/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Tuesday, 29 August 2023

P 4 431 NONE
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 1 ZIPPING BINDI 1 Weighted points score TAM, 19/08/2023, R8, Y 4/1/1M. Munn 538798 13/22625Y 1Y 1P 2P 5PB11/10/2019

 2 WONDER WOOLLY 2 Weighted points score TAM, 19/08/2023, R8, Y 4/1/1M. Munn 525565 13/61506Y 2Y (FEL)M 4P 6PD11/09/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SWANKY KEY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/08/2023, R8, P 5/3R. Finlay 546851 3/11652P (FEL)P 5C 1P 7PD06/06/2020

 2 JAMATI 2 Last start Provincial winner MUS, 09/08/2023, R7, P 5/3C. Field 559946 5/12071P 5P 2P 4P 1PB31/05/2021

 3 LITTLE BIT ROCKY 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 23/08/2023, R10, P 5/4B. Hampton 567122 3/01921P 1P 1P 7P 3PD17/11/2021

 4 CHEEKY BLUEBIRD Last start Provincial winner GAR, 23/08/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Ball 559079 2/01771P 6P 3P 5P 3PB06/02/2021

 5 MANTON BLAZE Weighted points score MAT, 14/08/2023, R11, M 5/1D. Sanderson 497758 21/72266M 1M 7M 3M 1MB20/11/2017

 6 HODGSON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/08/2023, R12, P 5/4T. Ball 556841 4/02163P 3P 8P 1P 1PB04/04/2021

 7 AMAZING MARILYN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/08/2023, R1, M 5/2C. Field 531441 8/21973M 1M 5M 4M 3MB03/03/2019

 8 RAGGLE TAGGLE Weighted points score GAR, 23/08/2023, R6, P 5/2I. Darcey 551343 3/21716P 7P 1P 1P 4PB11/11/2020

 9 DIXIE DIVA Weighted points score WPK, 19/08/2023, R3, C 5/4R. Walters 543667 2/01648C 6C 3P 3P 2PB15/03/2020

 10 BLUE MAC 1 Weighted points score TAM, 19/08/2023, R6, Y 5/4H. Munn 550016 5/01543Y 3Y 7P 7P 3PD14/09/2020

 11 SUGAR HIT ZARA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/08/2023, R9, P 5/4D. Hampson 550899 1/01444P 6P 2P 2P 7PB23/08/2020

 12 OUR CASEY Weighted points score GAR, 23/08/2023, R9, P 5/4S. Rees 553808 1/01382P 6P 6P 5P 3PB20/01/2021

 13 HOOKED ON JACK Weighted points score MAT, 21/08/2023, R7, P 5/4S. Rees 552730 5/01357P 2P 6P 5P 3PD21/12/2020

 14 MAGGIE BRANN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/08/2023, R5, P 5/4B. Sweetman 549708 3/01146P 6P 6P 4P 2PB18/09/2020

 15 SILVER PEARL Weighted points score WPK, 23/08/2023, R2, P 5/4P. Mattress 560358 2/01127P 6C 6C 5P 3PB31/05/2021

 16 TARGARYEN JEWEL 2 Weighted points score GOS, 22/08/2023, R6, P 5/2P. Mattress 549390 3/21128P 7C 1P 5P 8PB13/09/2020

 17 COSMIC BEAST Weighted points score GAR, 23/08/2023, R7, P 5/4I. Darcey 551340 1/01085P 1P 2P 4P 7PB11/11/2020

 18 KHALEESI'S JEWEL 2 Weighted points score WPK, 23/08/2023, R5, P 5/4P. Mattress 549395 1/01056P 6P 6P 7P 2PB13/09/2020

 19 CEMENT MIXER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/08/2023, R12, P 5/4R. Finlay 561208 4/01027P 7P 6P 2P 7PB12/04/2021

 20 ABLE ZEUS Weighted points score MAT, 14/08/2023, R7, P 5/4D. Roach 549732 3/0964P 5P 4P 6P 4PD15/09/2020

 21 CRIMSON TRALEE 3 Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R3, P 5/4B. Spence 561164 1/0927P 1Y 4P 5P 5PB28/06/2021
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Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 IN THE WIND 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R3, P M/1T. Ball 566235 0/0464P 8P 6PB01/10/2021
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 1 CRIMSON TRALEE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R3, P 5/4B. Spence 561164 1/0927P 1Y 4P 5P 5PB28/06/2021
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